

On page 1, line 21, of the Introduced bill, delete "within the interior " and insert "on the premises "

On page 1, line 21, of the Introduced bill, after "establishment" insert " as approved by the commission"

On page 12, line 3, of the Introduced bill, delete "in the interior " and insert "on the premises "

On page 12, line 4, of the Introduced bill, after "establishment " insert "as approved by the commission "

On page 12, line 6, of the Introduced bill, delete "from within the interior " and insert "on the premises "

On page 12, line 7, of the Introduced bill, after "establishment " insert "as approved by the commission "

On page 12, line 30, of the Introduced bill, after "or

(4) Any " insert "individual game in a "